
Equipment Type Replacement Fee

Cornhole Set $200.00$40.00

$8.00 $40.00Ladder Ball Set

$40.00

$5.00

$10.00

$55.00

$2.00

$3.00

$3.00

$20.00

$11.00

$8.00

$6.00 $30.00

Washers Set

Softball Bat

Softball

Stopwatch

Throw Down Bases (set)

Tug‐of‐war Rope

Volleyball

Flag Belt

Football (Men's or Women's)

Frisbee

Sand Volleyball

Soccer Ball

$7.00

$2.00

$3.00

$40.00

$2.00

$25.00

$25.00

$7.00

$3.00

$5.00

$5.00

updated 3/2017

Equipment Rental Price List

$35.00

$6.00

$15.00

$200.00

Rental Fee

Basketball (Men's or Women's)

Cone

Dodgeball

Dryline Field Marker

$15.00

$100.00

$5.00

$35.00

$10.00


