Equipment Rental Price List

Equipment Type	Rental Fee	Replacement Fee
Basketball (Men's or Women's)	\$7.00	\$35.00
Cone	\$2.00	\$6.00
Cornhole Set	\$40.00	\$200.00
Dodgeball	\$3.00	\$15.00
Dryline Field Marker	\$40.00	\$200.00
Flag Belt	\$2.00	\$5.00
Football (Men's or Women's)	\$7.00	\$35.00
Frisbee	\$3.00	\$10.00
Ladder Ball Set	\$8.00	\$40.00
Sand Volleyball	\$5.00	\$25.00
Soccer Ball	\$5.00	\$25.00
Softball Bat	\$8.00	\$40.00
Softball	\$2.00	\$5.00
Stopwatch	\$3.00	\$10.00
Throw Down Bases (set)	\$3.00	\$15.00
Tug-of-war Rope	\$20.00	\$100.00
Volleyball	\$6.00	\$30.00
Washers Set	\$11.00	\$55.00

updated 3/2017